
UAP-NANOHD
Ubiquiti UniFi nanoHD ən son Wave 2 versiyasında WiFi 802.11 ac standartlarını dəstəkləyən yüksək performanslı iki

diapazonlu giriş nöqtəsidir.

Specifications

Model UAP-NANOHD

Brand Ubiquiti

WIFI WiFi5

Tezlik 2.4Ghz/5Ghz

Qo?ulma say? 200+

Mesh Mesh

Geni?lik Dual band

PoE PoE
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KEY FEATURES

Dimensions 160 x 160 x 32.65 mm (6.3 x 6.3 x 1.29")

Weight 300 g

Network interface (1) RJ45 GbE

Buttons (1) Reset settings to default

Nutrition method 802.3af

Nutrition 48V, 0.5A Gigabit PoE Adapter (included in single-pack only)

Maximum power consumption 10.5 W

Operating frequency 2.4 GHz

5 GHz

Maximum transmitter power

2.4 GHz

5 GHz

23 dBm

26 dBm

Antenna gain

2.4 GHz

5 GHz

2.8 dBi

3 dBi

MIMO

2.4 GHz

5 GHz

2x2

4x4

Speed

??2.4 GHz

5 GHz

300 Mbps

1733 Mbps

Wi-Fi standard 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ac-wave2

Safety WEP, WPA-PSK,

WPA-Enterprise (WPA/WPA2, TKIP/AES)

BSSID up to 8 independent networks per channel

Installation Wall/ceiling (mounts included)

Working temperature -10 to 70° C

Certificates CE, FCC, IC
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