

UAP-NANOHD

Ubiquiti UniFi nanoHD ən son Wave 2 versiyasında WiFi 802.11 ac standartlarını dəstəkləyən yüksək performanslı iki diapazonlu giriş nöqtəsidir.



Specifications

Model	UAP-NANOHD
Brand	Ubiquiti
WiFi	WiFi5
Tezlik	2.4Ghz/5Ghz
Qo?ulma say?	200+
Mesh	Mesh
Geni?lik	Dual band
PoE	PoE

KEY FEATURES

Dimensions	160 x 160 x 32.65 mm (6.3 x 6.3 x 1.29")
Weight	300 g
Network interface	(1) RJ45 GbE
Buttons	(1) Reset settings to default
Nutrition method	802.3af
Nutrition	48V, 0.5A Gigabit PoE Adapter (included in single-pack only)
Maximum power consumption	10.5 W
Operating frequency	2.4 GHz 5 GHz
Maximum transmitter power	23 dBm
2.4 GHz	26 dBm
5 GHz	
Antenna gain	2.8 dBi
2.4 GHz	3 dBi
5 GHz	
MIMO	2x2
2.4 GHz	4x4
5 GHz	
Speed	300 Mbps
??2.4 GHz	1733 Mbps
5 GHz	
Wi-Fi standard	802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ac-wave2
Safety	WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA-Enterprise (WPA/WPA2, TKIP/AES)
BSSID	up to 8 independent networks per channel
Installation	Wall/ceiling (mounts included)
Working temperature	-10 to 70° C
Certificates	CE, FCC, IC